Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= PENNYMAC
MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST HOLDINGS | LLC,;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201301220000
27860

01/22/2013
12:17:13

PENNYMAC
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
TRUST
HOLDINGS |
LLC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051221000
657110

201305300002
21230

05/30/2013
03:10:45

PENNYMAC
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
TRUST
HOLDINGS |
LLC

Grantor

RELEASES

ISBELL
DONALD W

Instr
#:20050809000
407980

201306210002
54420

06/21/2013
10:44:59

PENNYMAC
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
TRUST
HOLDINGS |
LLC

Grantor

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

201306210002
54440

06/21/2013
10:45:01

PENNYMAC
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
TRUST
HOLDINGS |
LLC

Grantor

RELEASES

THOMPSON
MICHELE S

Instr
#:20060920000
466980

201309300003
91920

09/30/2013
03:21:45

PENNYMAC
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
TRUST
HOLDINGS |
LLC

Grantor

RELEASES

MCGUIRE
BRENDA

Instr
#:20070322000
130540

201305300002
21220

05/30/2013
03:10:44

PENNYMAC
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
TRUST
HOLDINGS |
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

ISBELL
DONALD W

21

26

Instr
#:20050809000
407980

Lot#:10
Book:21 Pg:26
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
STONEHAVEN

201306210002
54430

06/21/2013
10:45:00

PENNYMAC
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
TRUST
HOLDINGS |
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

THOMPSON
MICHELE S

123

Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:123
Sub:AWTREY
& SCOTT
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH

201303210001
16670

03/21/2013
10:36:58

PENNYMAC
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
TRUST
HOLDINGS |
LLC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK

Legacy #:1999-
44086 Instr
#:19991026000
440861

Other:SEE
INST

201306070002
32690

06/07/2013
08:57:06

PENNYMAC
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
TRUST
HOLDINGS |
LLC

Grantee

FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

AHMED MOIZ

156

Instr
#:20050308000
105660

Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:156
Sub:CHASE
PLANTATION
4TH SECTOR




