Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= PENNYMAC MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST HOLDINGS I LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301220000 27860	01/22/2013 12:17:13	PENNYMAC MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST HOLDINGS I LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20051221000 657110	·
201305300002 21230	05/30/2013 03:10:45	PENNYMAC MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST HOLDINGS I LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ISBELL DONALD W					Instr #:20050809000 407980	
201306210002 54420	06/21/2013 10:44:59	PENNYMAC MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST HOLDINGS I LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC						
201306210002 54440	06/21/2013 10:45:01	PENNYMAC MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST HOLDINGS I LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON MICHELE S					Instr #:20060920000 466980	
201309300003 91920	09/30/2013 03:21:45	PENNYMAC MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST HOLDINGS I LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGUIRE BRENDA					Instr #:20070322000 130540	
201305300002 21220	05/30/2013 03:10:44	PENNYMAC MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST HOLDINGS I LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ISBELL DONALD W			21	26	Instr #:20050809000 407980	Lot#:10 Book:21 Pg:26 Sub:COTTAGE S AT STONEHAVEN
201306210002 54430	06/21/2013 10:45:00	PENNYMAC MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST HOLDINGS I LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	THOMPSON MICHELE S			5	123		Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:123 Sub:AWTREY & SCOTT ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH
201303210001 16670	03/21/2013 10:36:58	PENNYMAC MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST HOLDINGS I LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK					Legacy #:1999- 44086 Instr #:19991026000 440861	Other:SEE INST
201306070002 32690	06/07/2013 08:57:06	PENNYMAC MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST HOLDINGS I LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	AHMED MOIZ			9	156	Instr #:20050308000 105660	Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:156 Sub:CHASE PLANTATION 4TH SECTOR